2014 MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT ADULT
FALL COED VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE

Rank

COED Volleyball Leaque - Northern Division

N oo Wy R

*

Rank

ACES*

Slap n' Tickle
Stonebridge Dinkers
No Imagination
Thumpers
7 Seas Catch Carry & Throw
Consistently Inconsistent

GP

ACES holdes tiebreaker by defeating Slap N' Tickle 3 - 0 on 9/8.

COED Volleyball League - Southern Division

ON O N~ W N R

Woodmont Sound
Diggers
Gusto
Suns of Beaches
Carry On
KA
Set to Kill
CWC/CTM

9/23/2014

Won Loss
15 3
15 3
11 7

9 9
6 12
4 14
3 15
63 63

Won Loss
18 3
16 5
15 6
14 7

9 12
5 16
4 17
3 18

Pct
0.833
0.833
0.611
0.500
0.333
0.222
0.167

Pct
0.857
0.762
0.714
0.667
0.429
0.238
0.190
0.143

GB
0.00
0.00
4.00
6.00
9.00
11.00
12.00

GB
0.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
9.00
13.00
14.00
15.00



	Standings 10-28-14

